Texas A&M University-Commerce Elementary Education Department 

ECE 358 Language Acquisition Development in Early Childhood Field-Based Settings 

Mentor Evaluation Form 


Student NAME: _______________________________________________________________

Early Childhood Mentor NAME: _________________________________________________

Location: _____________________________________________________________________

Mentor Contact info (phone or eddress): __________________________________________

Mentor is a(n) (circle one or more): Classroom teacher 
After-school coordinator
Daycare supervisor 

Librarian 
Other: ______________________

Mentor can review this material and the presentation of this lesson to a small group of my children on ___________________________ (before Nov 30).

	Content


Quality of preparation 

2


4


6


8


10
 

Comments: 

Connection of material, activity, and assessment to TEKS 

2


4


6


8


10


Comments: 

	Presentation 


Quality of presentation style 

2

4


6


8


10


Comments: 

Clarity of instructions and communication with children 

2

4


6


8


10


Comments: 

Assessment: Did the pre-service educator accurately assess the children’s mastery of the content, and adjust or accommodate for all learners in the group? 

2

4


6


8


10


Comments: 

Please add any additional comments on back – Thank-you for your help 

Josh Thompson PhD 
903-468-8627 

Josh_Thompson@TAMU-Commerce.edu


